Elektro2000

Exellent

electro

Nilfisk stofzuiger select classic rood

Artikelcode : NISELCLASSICRED

Kenmerken

Maximaal ingangsvermogen:

Soort:

Soort reiniging:

Stofzuigercontainer type:

Stof capaciteit:

Kleur van het product:

Draadloos:

Soort reiniging:

Reinigt ondergronden:

Geluidsniveau:
Actieradius:
Snoerlengte:
Breedte:
Diepte:

Hoogte:

€ 239,99

450 W
Cilinderstofzuiger
Droog

Stofzak

2.71

Rood

Nee

Droog

Tapijt, Harde vloer
69 dB

11.2m

8m

310 mm

420 mm

280 mm
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